NOTES :-
o ITIS CERTIFIED THAT PLOT UNDER REFERENCE IS SURVEYED BY ME AND THE DIMENSIONS OF ALL SIDE: COMMON PLOT AREA CALC. AREA TABLE LAYOUT PLAN 01 /‘| 2
PLOT AND PLOT AREA AS SHOWN IN PLAN ARE MEASURED BY ENGINEER ON RECORD AND IN ACCORDAs o SANITARY PROVISION —— 7950x816 = 591.60 SOMT IN SQMTS.
WITH OWNERSHIP / REVENUE RECORD. ANCE i S i A FLOOR USE UNIT NG RESI. +COMM. BUILDING ON F NO:-
« ENGINEERS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEAVING OPEN MARGENAL SPACE AND MARGIN. GR.FL. & 1ST.FL. F.S.| & FLOOR AREA B.UP AREA LAYOUT PLAN PROP. SHOV\W : : P.NO:
« THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MAN HOLE IS VERIFIED BY ME ON SITE AND PREIS FLOOR AREA =1870.86 SO.MT. TREE PLANTATION CAL. : BLOCK-A+B |BLOCK-C-+D| BLOCK-A+B|BLOCK-C+D|  TOTAL UR. NO:- 330/C,362/C,330/B/1,362/B/1
2/2/1+92/2/1+62/3+92/3 OF S
CAN GET DRAINAGE CONNECTION. NISES 187086 / 4= 467.72 SAY 468 USERS BLOCK-A+B|BLOCK-C+D|  TOTAL BLOCK-A+B |BLOCK-C+D|  TOTAL 62/2/1+92/2/1+62/3+92/ >
« ITIS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO CGDCR 2017 ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING ARE CHECKED 4, ASSUM 50% MALE & 50% FEMALE - PLOT AREA = 5800.00 SQ.MT. oND.BASEMENT el G AR T DRAFT T.P.S.NO:- 1 (SHELA)
NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN . MALE = 234 PERSON & FEMALE = 234 PERSE) 200.00 SQ. MT. = 5 NOS. TREE REQ. : ; el SRS NSRRI (e Bt 447464 | e 4474.64 AL INAE, ;
« IT15 CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE CLAUSE NO 4 4.3 OF THE CGDCR -2017.THE STRUCTURE OF T REQ. MALE FEMALE 5800.00/200.00 x5 = 145 NOS. e SPeve (i DEOUAS [ A MOJE: SHELA TA.:- SANAND,DIST:- AHMEDABAD.
BUILDING IS DESIGNED AS PER THE NORMS OF THE INDIAN STANDARDS. UL WC WG SAY 145 NOS : S e 447464 | 447464
o DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.11 AND UP TO 100 y SCALE : 1.00 CM = 2.00 MT
13.1.13 OF CGDCR 2017 . 4 4 PROVIDE 158 NOS. TREE. GRFL. (HP) PARKING | PARKING e | s S B 208.98 971.44 | 1180.42
« PEDESTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.131.14 OF CGDCR 2017 1315;8 = g g g = 7ONE-  RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING-1(RAH-1) USE : RESIDENCE -+ COMMERCIAL
o LIFT IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.12 OF CGDCR 2017 ; GR.FL. (S.P. MM. olr N 16 93889 | - 938.89 100408 | --——-- 1004.08
« WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.6 OF CGDCR 2017. TOTAL 4 7 7 PERCOLATING WELL CALC:- 5P AREA TABLE IN SQ.MTS.
e el P L S SR AR | |0 o0 165 | 17 om | | w | — | | - oo | i | — | o o
« WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIREMENT PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER NO. 22.210F CGDCR 2017, o REQ. MALE FEMALE . UV =l iy R 579.80
« ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO. 13.11 OF CGOCR 2017. | S T SAY REQ. PWELL = 2 NOS. 1STFL. RESI. RESI. 03 03 718.75 71875 | 199.13 93420 | 1133.33 REQ. COMMON PLOT AREA @ 10% rba
« DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.10 OF CGDCR 2017. 347G ‘ 2 2 PROVL PWELL — 2 NOS PROVI. COMMON PLOT AREA 982.
+ SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACE IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.7 OF " PROVIDED 13 3 3 s = b i i Y l L i o el e BRI PERMI. F.S.I. AREA (5798.00 x 1.8) 10436.40
THE CGDCR 2017. : - ALl . i
 ENTRANGE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.6 OF CGDCR 2017. KEY PLAN N PROVIDED 33 TOILET IN EACH UNITS CONTAINER BIN AREA CALC. 3rd.FL. RES!. RES!. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 125606 |  863.00 87864 | 174164 CHARG. F.S.I. AREA (5798.00 x 0.9) 5218.20
« THE PAVING OF BUILDING UNIT/FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.3 OF CGDCR 2017 e | RSON ]
« THE STRUCTURE DESIGN OF BUILDING IS AS PER NORMS OF SPECIFIED IN THE INDIAN STANDARD AND SCALE : 1.00 CM = 10.00 MT. @ ITONET EQRFEBIC CORA i BES): TN DT RE. 1 ONTER 4hFL. RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 1256.06 863.00 863.00 | 1726.00 TOTAL PERML+- CHAGRABLE Kol AR i
NECESSARY ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN FOR THE STRUCTURAL SAFETY DURING CONSTRUCTION. I TOTAL UNIT 297 x 10 LIT. = 2970 LIT. : : : TOTAL USED F.S.I. AREA 99029.33
s el Ve WATERARVES NG SYSTEM SHL). BE FROVIDED A3 PER S & & & T ﬁgg%/ gg hTOg?é: S g@ggﬁ#gip CONT. Sth.FL. RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 62803 |  62803| 125606 |  863.00 878.64 | 174164 / : 77 7 (
< COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE GLAUSE NO.17.2.4 & 17.2.5 OF CGDCR 2017, ol ol e : : ; & 7
|+ GREY WATER RECYCLING SYSTEM & DUAL PLUMBING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NGTYY.S e g 5 5 85 10,000 SQMT. - 225 UNIT | pRovI. 38 NOS BIN OF 80 LIT CAP. 6th.FL. RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 1256.06 |  863.00 86300 | 1726.00 ‘{4 & < ) <
| OFCGDCR 2017. s o o o oFf 5798.00 SQMT. - 131 UNIT \K ES.L & \ > o ]
« TREE PLANTATION IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.17.4 OF CGDCR 2017. j ,g;* z I 23 CONTAINER BIN AREA CALC Tth.FL. RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 1256.06 863.00 878.64 | 174164
« FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CHAPTER NO. 18 OF CGDCR 2017 PIR. < RRE S : COLOR NOTE
« FIRE SAFETY PROVISION SHALL BE MADE AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES e T _ 8th.FL. RESI. RESI. 07 o7 1 628.03 628.03 1256.06 : . 2%,
REGULATION-2016 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES REGULATION- 2013 AT - 'k%ﬂ'%} l]LL X COMM : 100 SQ.MT. CARPET AREA " s SR il =N -
« MAINTENANCE AND UPGRADATION OF BUILDING IS AS PER CHAPTER NO.19 OF CGDCR 2017. i S.W.D.TINE™ ROAD / PATHWAY ===
« MARGINAL SPACE & BASEMENT SLAB SHALL HAVE LOAD BEARING CAPACITY OF 40/60 TONNES PER SQUARE | DATTUN 1NOS BIN OF 20 LIT. GAP. 9th.FL. RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 1256.06 |  863.00 878.64 | 174164 ikl —— CONTAINER BIN A
METER SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER NO.14 OF C.G.0.C.R.-2017 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND & & S AR . = ] .
FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016. CUTTING |5 |3 i e ] TOTAL CARPET 1870.86x 20/100 = STAITLM) f g4y RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 1256.06 863.00 863.00 | 1726.00 PROP. DRAINAGE = PWEL %:%
« ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION & GENERATION SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER e g l2ls |2 |3 374.17/ 80 = 4.68 SAY 5 NOS e e iz ™ - P o pre TP i e D
CLAUSE N0.17.5.1 OF CGOCR-2017. INVERT | | g8 |8 |= CONTAINER L . : , : 1 ! : i :
« THE GLAZED SURFACE AREA OF THE EXTERNAL FACADE SHALL BE NON REFLECTIVE AND PROVIDED UP T0 s |s Ay N Py — . E=—3  WORKTO BE DONE AFTER B.U. OF SLUM PROJECT SUBMITTED IN AUDA.
MAX OF 50% OF THE TOTAL SURFACE AREA OF EACH FACADE WITH THE PROVISION OF SAFETY RAILLING UP GROUND |8 S § § ;, (% 12th.FL. RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 : 28.0 256 0% 863.00 863.00 1726.00
TO SILL LEVEL AS PER CLAUSE NO.13.13 OF CGDCR-2017. = o < |z ~ |g ELE.SUB-STATION B.UP. AREA CALC. E §+§32_\3_ i
o MECHANICAL VENTILATION & LIGHTINING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED IN BASEMENT. DISTANCE |2 = < | é S (3.50+3 33)/2x8.81 = 30.09 SQ.MT y = 43275 S“)G N‘jﬁ ; i A Uﬂﬂ o L
. . ; : MT. . H M ' ; of W R
. DRAINAGE SECTION 13t.FL. RES. RESI. 07 o 14 62603 | 62803 1\25@&{ 86300 | 87864 | 174164 [ o i e eHUaIN GHoNd 0T $ory Q-v1G2 duer 25 35 qan anls
uLAANT SITEM: SCALE HORI - 1CM = SMT LIFT REQUIRED CALCULATION (BLOCK-A-+B) o Ue | Hilew due (ewn eds) & ol ey aen siven o ;
ON/OFF switches located near the hose reel hose or hydrant outlet, . . 14th.FL. RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 \ 863.00 863.00 1726.00 W § e sawd) W ra Aeld Gicslo ) S
inFi i 5 - UNIT /1 LIFT - 6 PERSON (AS PER GDCR DSt 5A2) gl W ecive %
at each floor the main FirePump at the underground water tank with VERTI :- 1CM = IMT. 30UNIT/1L RSON (ASP ) 33 7 5% g ) ( el M. - : .
p g \ 2 ek RNy ¥ Gkiow e H.-2Wee) 22 Rifdc Royoiladln 5
a capacity to discharge 900 lters per minule at 3 bar pressure as AS PER FIRE ACT - 30 UNIT/ 1 LIFT 15th.FL. RESI. RES. 07 07 14 628.03 |  628.03 \\K\ZSQ 863.00 87864 | 1741.64 2 (Rulcrei], 45 Bn > ot ks o : #’"-
measured at the terrace level should be installed. %%( g " 11 S0 140 UNIT - 4.67 LIFT SAY 5 LIFT 6 PERSON 'S124 uR .‘an %W%d‘ mmwtﬂw. o U-Nootl HYGr A0 1IdY 3 |P
L ot e e e R l icos PROVIDE LIFT - 1 LIFT - 8 PERSON 16th.FL. RESI. RES!. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 \\m{\&% 863.00 863.00 | 1726.00 |. Srcan cuyn 4y I fotamer SRIE D1olA1? URVER Walle SIS 2200M0 oRiess
height should not be of less than 100 mm. interal diameter. The riser ~ o —_ s ABY
| should be connected to the bottom of the terrace tank with a stop value s 5 TANK PROVIDE LIFT - 2 LIFT - 14 PERSON x2 = 28 PER 17th.FL. RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 % %f\%\ 863.00 878.64 1741.64 ’3‘3}' FeUloy 249, r
and a NRV to act as a Down - comer. MARK DESCRIPTION NO.OFF Y .
One riser is required for every 1000sq. meters floor area and if the l E0T | EQUALISATION TANK " LIFT REQUIRED CALCULATION (BLOCK-C-+ D) 18th.FL. RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 \ W 863.00 863.00 1726.00
building is divided into, two or more parts then each part should have TWT | TREATED WATER TANK 1 30 UNIT/ 1 LIFT - 6 PERSON (AS PER GDCR)
a separate riser with all the fittings at floor level. Each floor should have SECTION A-A Ry [ p— : AS PER FIRE ACT - 30 UNIT/ 1 LIFT 19th.FL. RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 \‘\\W\W 863.00 878.64 1741.64
one hydrant outlet with a coupling for attaching a 63 mm.dia hose & 25 e I r S0 140 UNIT - 4.67 LIFT SAY 5 LIFT 6 PERSON Yy .
mm.bore Hose-reel hose with 8 mm. SS. Shut-off nozzle at each floor [ . AR P 1 PROVIDE LIFT - 1 LIFT - 8 PERSON 20th.FL. RESI. RESI. 07 07 14 628.03 628.03 : 863.00 863.00 1726.00 o . B 3 s
fanding. The length of the hose reel hose should be enough to reach the N r r = o -
o ] SLUDGE HOLDING TANK ruve DRAINAGE DETAIL - SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT PROVIDE LIFT - 2 LIFT - 14 PERSON x 2 = 28 PER | o1 RES| RES| o o7 14 628.03 628,03 \\rg{\mg\ 863.00 87864 | 1741.64 262 U526 owilet ¥id)s ) /
hose and 12.5 mm. bore nozzle at alternate floors. The Hose-reel hose UNIT | INFLOW IN LTR. REQ. (S.T.P.) PROVL. (S.T.P.) : ot
should be couple o the Riser & fe] ROGRTOP 5014 P OLG. 2200 FL. RESI. RES!. 07 o 1 62803 | 61885 B8] 86300 | 85389 | 171689 Suetuant)/ ey, -3 Jonsi3zesh
p A A | 327|327 X5X150 250 KLD 250 KLD
Fire-service inlet should be installed ata point near the entry to the Ll i o B4l B el o |55 — 245250.00 (@ 85%) ROOF TOP SOLAR PV 3 KW/1 UNIT m; »,_.\d.,,s R ;
premisses where a Fire servise vehicle can approach easily. : 297 UNIT x 3 KW = 891 KW STAIR CABIN RESI. RESI. == e SRS FENGheeai il B s dnme e ST S 154.47 154.92 309.39 L L g '5% S&ciiH| ¢
A permanent hydrant point comprising of 63 mm.dia size 2nos of hydrant ke e %MN—S% 5% OF TOTAL CON.LOAD. ~ ?ﬂk‘)ﬂ R e Mf;f;! u ,“
valves should be installed at the terrace level. WERTNK AT Lelow ground Jeve 891 x0.05 = 45 KW. O.HWT == == = — e e 59.46 - 59.46 118.92 oA AR ¢- & R0y
% , Equalization tank / FER tank and other 3 tanks 1 KW = 12 SQMT. SO 45KW = 540 SQMT ’ A g Yoy ad A9)
Overhead tank Refilling bypass connection should be done at the terrace level. ided al ith - : OTHERF.SJ ol it o 15.75 1 40 3715 o ¢ LS, w;,{ S1H Al 3"3&3. Qk’j 282,
The Overhead tank shall be of a capacity of not less than 20,000 liters. The are;provided alongwiih nBGessary PR [0 D EE - iy : : i e e e e oY st o1, YU oiLs, 011 ; . : ;
Underground tank shall be of not less than 1,00,000 liters. /S\TTBPEL%VX E&?UND LEVEL ELE SUB-STATION T T o T S MUSEEE: v Ra nES e e e B SR 3009 a3 5L Al RQ;‘-‘B “us ?\i O\l %l:g‘“ ‘ 2
TP. .
5 3 UM Huaal gAY,
2. FIRE LIFT: S— STP.DETALS T T R 0 | 1906® 1906.35 QURAAY HHBUA 3
The Fire-Lift and all the lits should have a provision to ground automatically in ST.P. PLANTPLAN TOTAL 4 141 150 + 207 |+1320438 | 13919.60 | +27123.98 | 2971024 | 20390.31 | 50130.64
p g y . COMM. +RES RESI = 177 = 321
case of electricity failure. Each building should have at least one lift as  Fire- ADJ 2 FP N080 . i 2 = i = 1510973 = 29029.33 :
Lift and if the building is divided into two or more parts then each should have
a Fire-Lift. Lift-well should have blowers to pressurize the lit-well so connected 53.67 \ 80.51 26.84
that it will automatically operate when alarm call point is operate, so that it prevents . | )
the lift well getting smoke logged. j é @' ﬁ é \! ? >
3. FIRE ALARM: Leo e b = , , e : T ;,,? TN e [T n. ke o
: il i i ‘ e e G e e e e — e =g & UTSAV
Fire alarm call point to be installed at each floor with sounders capable of being L 120 ’IVL iy 5 (L‘ _‘7‘_\3 00_,_ g \t f ml' v. l wlm H AR E s H D o s H '
heard all throughout the building. ! : =) 47.54 S T e S = AR " Y & ' o - v Add : C-202, Dev Arch
- = = = = XF v | e Aghan s,
4, FIRE EXTINGUISHERS i — s « &3 § il /f o L7 &‘Y\ iad ear Kocharab, Paldi, Ahmedab
i Y v ; ’ ad
One Carbon Dioxide (CO2) type extinguisher of 4.5 kg. with IS| mark. and one extinguisher | | N 750 MT WIDE APPROACH ROAD A l X j g ‘T\ y} ]/’ {) ? ’ Ahﬂ'ﬂdabad City » ._380006, i
of 5kg. Dry Chemical Powder (DCP) type extinguisher with ISI mark to be installed on each- | i ENG al | UGWT a 3 5 ¥ PAR“!( AUDA LIC NO : 1114SR3003271 108
floor in case of commercial building. : : ‘ BN 4 /o ‘a g : b I p '
One Carbon Dioxide (C02) type extinguisher of 4.5 kg. with ISI mark. OR Two Carbon ! A D = ; == = = = ]1 | \ 3 ? (t‘ > ? )
Dioxide (Co2) type extinguisher of 2 kg. with 1SI mark capacity on altemate floors in case O <Zb = cz'D}g 5 P r . s | l i & d ,\t 5
of residential buiding. , €2 5 £5 l ' I | 7 8.00 M - OWNER SOR.
I the building is divided into two or more parts then each part should have these extinguishers ‘ X E 2 { = - : i =z | P / I ;s s 5 f " :
i 115 e L oy | Fe's \In3y  cr LoPEh |
5. STAIRCASE : ey Ex e z B | i | 5§
The staircase has to be open from at least one or two sides but if the staircase is in the : ! | o e g‘ 2] i ¢ " | = g 2 -#1 METER $<b‘?‘/ ! &F }
centre core of the buildings it has to be pressurized to prevent it from getting smoke logged. ‘\ %'; g 1 Sl 0.23 MT.R.C.C.WALL & 1.5 MT/ T WALL = __‘% i ] (2g(r)) ] l Q;Q/\’Q N I g : Viakt onl ' ““"wl :
(E3) £3 BLOCK. i ceD WA TS . nubha L
4 2 < XD : BLOCK-C . =85 L Add : 506, 5th Floor Kalash Appartment TE
B | S S ' STRAL o Rl 0 ES 5 b 5 Opp. C.N. Vidbyalay, Ambavadi Ambavadi NIYAT VA%E‘,-:’ /%‘5}1:/%0367
. i d T gL | BY | o ® ‘ o Wel¥e 4 W
: - (i e = = . AT i E2 | 1 | Ahmedabad City- 380006 TR, SHE. L t, B/h. 1TC Hotel,
The basement of 200 sq. meters or more should be protected with Automatic Sprinkler system e l ) g ol | : ) e = . ‘ 3 3 58 01/0 9 021 D-7 03, The First, d
with at least one sprinkler head for actual Car parking Space. S <C 22 || * YSOUBLE / i 0.23 MT.R.C.CWALL & 1.15 MT.PARAPET WALL \ (DOUBLE 5 l = I i I | Lic No.: 11140V3112251058 Dt. / 1/ Judges Bunglow RO;lS 6 015.
Additionally be protected by a Hydrant outlet and two 25 nm. bore Hose-reel hoses with 8 mm. g I g i e B \HEGND) o Al \HEIGHT) . LT FIRE T § & Vastrapur, Ahmedabad-
bore nozzles at each basement level. : " o LFT \% o e NOTH & 39 - z g }FT E '
O s ' ol s
7. LIGHTENING ARRESTER : | EEJ L S e 5% | j DEVELOPER ST-ENGINEER
A lightening arrester should also be installed and be properly earthed to prevent damage to the | o) /5 = }% é = A I I I }
building when the lightening strikes. i = JBEN O g g 8,00
e ; S e/é’y\ S l il B @
8. PHOTO LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGE'S : X = S.O(Ir e 4 5 % Rt i 7 2.1 ' .1
N /o - ! \ 2
If the building falls in a confined area or if it has an enclosed staircase or is not o | § - 7K oy = 7 | ! U . H . B@
well lit-up on the inside, then adequate photo luminescent ( auto glow ) signage's o |
should be displayed at each floor / landing / pathway / dead-end along all exit routes s S \ | o ——— i 5 R UTS.AV HARESH DOSHI
leading to the ground level. The signage should indicate fre fighting, fire safety equipment 1 L X - il S MW {  KINAL . SOINI Add : C-202, Dev Archan Flats,
present on the respective floor/landing/pathway/dead-end and along all exit routes i I = o = et 2 o ‘% I PUMP ROOM ENGINEER AUDA Near Kocharab, Paldi, Ahmedabad,
leading to the ground level. S‘-T-P ‘ 83 ~ ~ v 7 e | B C-28, Sudarshan Tower, Nr. Nirant Park, Ahmedabad City - 380006
| [ b I 3 . a2 a " ]
9. ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE-SAFETY SYSTEM “ N o [ Sun-N-Step Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380059. AUDA LIC NO : 1114CW3003271139
Electricity suppy to the fire pump. fire alarm system, staircase pressurization [ | N P :——3.78——"‘1 - L_IC No : AU E}f\,’ ’:Nw G/966
system and fire lift should be made available from the main Electrical supply. i1 N A12.50 S L—-—"‘/ = y
(i.e. from Electrical power supply of the company) This is to ensure availability i 4 F|RE TENDER ROUTE N S F|RE TENDER ROUTE N /‘55§ ol
i : ; L N iy \ == ENGINEER C.0W.
of power supply to the fire protection & Safety system even after the main } < - - L ~
electrical supply to the building is switched off at the time of fire. @ [ | N = g\ ‘ N
= ; ; P SN i
10.INDIVDUAL FIRE SEFTY SYSTEM o0 i i « COMMON PLOT P . 2 o= E "% £ -+
FIRE SEFTY SYSTEM SHOULD BE PROVIDED IN IDIVDUAL SHOW ROOM BY OWNER E ; | i = 591.60 SQ.MT. A S ~ § E ‘; < c g
. o9 | // \\ o \\ 8 & wWia At
IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS: 25 . i Lﬁ 7\)\ = gz ude as dal) ciscell v 32
After inspection of a low-rise building by the fire service authority,if the fire officer o G . ’ F|RE TENDER ROUTE /45’ | o ol 2 69‘
concerned feels th need for additional fire prevention/protection measures L i ,[: FIRE TENDER ROUTE A 50N - > N & = 2040 U ulesr sd
/ ventilation system required or equipment ( i.e. - Passive system / Suppression system - B= o e N % 38— 0o
/ Fire door - Window / Detection system / Active system / Sprinkler / <DE Y < 4 | u_
Drencher etc.) as per Fire load / Firerick / Public gathering. | | e 8 P N ;33 ‘ 3
Potential / Occupancy / Confined area, § ' l : S 2 P = N = S <
those additional measures / equipment have to be implemented / ' i I o «© N P A ‘
installed. | . ,
. . S0 mee aa ol SR v T SOSTIN o STy - SR I
FIRE HYDRANT LEGEND 7 | u o —— e -; e 1 }: ) o : e 2 N DO = emd B
SR. SYMBOL DISCRIPTION & RC.C COLUMN, 2 o2 /Al =S ES : = |
=< 2 [ i ¥
1 o FIRE HYDRANT PIPE MAIN | L T — : II | \\ E %/ f&?B(Q\ ‘I' 1 N - ,E_§ _| rc?‘ ; i | AWAT i y
sl i \ & =/ -2 it | | Wi
2 —{><J—  SLUICE VALVE | o | | S s = s 32035 i |
3 > NONRETURN VALVE — 3 o | i e = é LIFT N . ¥ al i
= @ \ : 2 : 181 i | N
i = e = |
4 ———()—— COURT YARD HYDRANT VALVE - o) | i Ol & —— N u b {
| J[ O l i ] % i // \\ : T ! i E i 00 I ; fa “{ g@&,\r i
5 /\?A LANDING HYDRANT VALVE — & 8 : i i | 4 § A S B i 8 ¥ Final Plan boundary and
i b \ | = o / i x ™ z % ¥ o °
6 @ HOSE BOx %4 l lC_) I ‘ ,g%gg/‘éﬁm L /| FoveR : ; i foveR \\\ lt Bé%g‘ég % % ,‘ E |’ allotment of finai ﬂ‘.t 1%
7 EB' FIRST AID HOSE REEL g % i I A o " LoseY ‘:// \\ 2 ——L"—? /, \\Il LIFT LOBBY ! 5% = i ¢l E | Sub)ec? te Veriation .,
8 6 3 AIR RELEASE VALVE e | S X : : , == N : — D - Z& d! AT ) Town Pianning Officer
9 : TWO WAY SIAMESE CONNECTION b——1xp— | ; = | | = e - > \I . ! | T The permission is valid only
0 ——De—G. RISEORDROP el l 5o L ) PR | | X in the- DP/TPS remains unaltered
e .C. ECTION < ¥ ‘ | . . civ;
Sl sk | = b SHOWROOM-06 DHONEL 8- L % Sa i % and further that the permission”
oy SHOWROOM-14 ‘ - \J . :
L AIRVENT o SHOWROOM-03 , ) 5 5 ; shall stand revoked as seeon as .
| | e 1l E I ! sHowrdom 4)9' N SHOWROOM-11 SHOWROOM-15 SHO+R00\M-16 ! ' : . 2 Owner is fully 1espomib\e
Eatle o oot =t -1 SHOWROOM-07| . SHOWROOM-12A ! g | FRETANK there is change in DP/TPS with ¢ n marginal Syuce
PERFORATED FILTRATION MEDIA | "‘é’ 5 i ¢ @ & | ‘ 8.00=—— reference to the land under OF GRui I g Y
R.C.C. SLAB —-I !— SIZE200X 200X l = = /| ' I I I 5t 'SHOWROOM-12 ‘ P . | ‘ . and read line Portion.
GL L » wy ! e | : ‘ ‘ o 1 Lo ‘ reference.
] i <= | R | 3
| s o
ey s LU SE 5 e
El 1= = j— == - == = = 7 — — .
cl.
8 150 MM DIA. P.v.C. ONTOPOF |
5 PIPE Sl 5 L_M.- | =
T b | = (% | APPROVED
N7 |
His | o o g o . e o it 18 Gl S
| E 125 MM DIA. > > Le B N s e e b o RECYG @A TO TREATED \
B o | T T ~oe s W -0 P W office Lotter PRM NoT012/ 002 ...,
: STAINER MH}—_— | oot i el i ‘-@H}_ ________________ "—_-——__—_—M&l*_ ——————————————— E C‘_Jl‘ .‘....l'lll‘:lll.l.“.ll..
I
| : Y
ik | N A & Faa A A A i A [180CT 2022
e I 53.67 €90.
8 v e
: EX !\;il;\ll BY M 01 7 2l
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